Diodes Incorporated
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT-2233L
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AP7365-25EG-13.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $0.158
5000 pcs $0.148
12500
pcs
$0.138
25000
pcs
$0.131
62500
pcs
$0.128
25EG-13 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number AP7365-25EG-13.The price and
lead time for AP7365-25EG-13 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 6V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.3V @ 600mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-261-4, TO-261AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 600mA
Current - Limit (Min): 800mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
AP7365-25EG-13 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
AP7365-25YG-13
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT-893L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-25YRG-13
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT-893L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-20ERG-13
IC REG LDO 2V 0.6A SOT-2233L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-20YG-13
IC REG LDO 2V 0.6A SOT-893L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-20SNG-7
IC REG LDO 2V 0.6A DFN2020-6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-20WG-7
IC REG LDO 2V 0.6A SOT-25
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-20YRG-13
IC REG LDO 2V 0.6A SOT-893L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-25WG-7
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT-25
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-25SNG-7
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A DFN2020-6
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
AP7365-25ERG-13
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT-2233L
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
SIT8209AC-G3-25S-
133.330000T
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
632N3I012M50000
OSCILLATOR XO 12.5MHZ HCMOS SMD
CTS-Frequency Controls
RFQ
SIT8208AC-31-25E-
30.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
101-1009
SOFTWARE WEB DNLD FAT V2
UPGRADE
Digi International
RFQ
ATS-08H-76-C2-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X25MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ALFT-09V-102
COMMON MODE CHOKE 1A 2LN TH
Abracon LLC
RFQ
6609037-1
LINE FILTER 250VAC 3A CHASS MNT
TE Connectivity Corcom Filters
RFQ
R3514-02
HEX STANDOFF M3.5 BRASS 14MM
Harwin Inc.
RFQ
83333C
FIXED IND 33UH 420MA 600 MOHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SC5022FH-150
FIXED IND 15UH 4.8A 32 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ